
$586,202
Price from

E: info@rojasconstructions.com.au
P: 0408 414 710 - 0423 739 733
www.rojasconstructions.com.au

House & Land Package

Strathnairn 4/71

10.92 m²
3.85 m²
14.77 m²

128.22 m²
36.43 m²
164.65 m²

GENERAL INFORMATION

Total NON GFA

Total GFA

Alfresco
Porch

Living
Garage

GARAGE

BED 2BED 3 WCBATH

WIR

FAMILY/DINING

ENSENTRY

ALFRESCO

PORCH

5.8 m x 6.40 m

BED 1
3.75 m x 4.00 m

WIP L’D
1.89 m x 2.00 m

KITCHEN
4.39 m x 2.60 m

8.00 m x 4.30 m

3.20 m x 3.00 m 3.21 m x 3.80 m

LOUNGE
3.21 m x 3.80 m

4.20 m x 4.37 m
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